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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Youth Championships Sabre
U13 Women's, Men's

13, October 2018

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 18 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. pres club d.o.b. lic.

8 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar SWE present LUGI LUND 8/4/2007

1 BABURINA Taissija EST present SBSK DRAAKON 1/1/2006

4 BERG Bob Mathias Salha DEN present SLAGELSE FK 14/9/2007

3 BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz SWE present LUGI LUND 3/7/2007

9 DAHLSKOG Viggo SWE present LUGI LUND 19/10/2006

5 JENSEN Marius DEN present TAASTRUP FK 29/3/2006

1 KÓNYA Csenge SWE present LUGI LUND 23/6/2006

2 KURIR Tobias Neumann DEN present ROSKILDE FK 16/2/2006

2 MELNIK Arseni EST present SBSK DRAAKON 13/6/2007

3 MELNIK Artemi EST present SBSK DRAAKON 13/6/2007

2 ÖHMAN Emma SWE present LUGI LUND 8/3/2006

7 ÖHMAN Inez SWE present LUGI LUND 26/5/2007

4 PERSSON Malte SWE present LUGI LUND 9/6/2007

3 SAMSIG Ida Sofie Luckow DEN present TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 7/9/2006

6 SVETEL Enikö SWE present LUGI LUND 17/1/2006

5 TARASOVA Pelageya RUS present LUGI LUND 24/6/2007

9999 WINTHER-HANSEN Erik SWE absent LUGI LUND 13/5/2006

1 WULFF RASMUSSEN Oliver DEN present TAASTRUP FK 22/6/2007
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Youth Championships Sabre
U13 Women's, Men's

13, October 2018

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  10
Referee: PETER Gustafsson  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
WULFF RASMUSSEN Oliver DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
JENSEN Marius DEN  1  V  1  2  V 0.400 -6 14 4
ÖHMAN Emma SWE  4  1  4  3  V 0.200 -4 17 5
ÖHMAN Inez SWE  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 1 19 3
MELNIK Artemi EST  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
TARASOVA Pelageya RUS  3  4  1  3  1 0.000 -13 12 6

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  11
Referee: LUNDQUIST Anton  SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
SVETEL Enikö SWE  V  1  V  1  0 0.400 -7 12 4
DAHLSKOG Viggo SWE  2  1  2  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6
KÓNYA Csenge SWE  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 13 21 2
BERG Bob Mathias Salha DEN  2  V  0  V  0 0.400 -9 12 5
SAMSIG Ida Sofie Luckow DEN  V  V  1  4  0 0.400 -3 15 3
MELNIK Arseni EST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  12
Referee: LUDVIKSSON Saevar  ISL

V/M ind. HS rank
KURIR Tobias Neumann DEN  2  2  3  0 0.000 -13 7 5
ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Iva SWE  V  2  1  1 0.250 -8 9 4
BREZNAI Bence Bendeguz SWE  V  V  V  0 0.750 3 15 2
PERSSON Malte SWE  V  V  3  0 0.500 -1 13 3
BABURINA Taissija EST  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Youth Championships Sabre
U13 Women's, Men's

13, October 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 MELNIK Arseni EST 1.000 24 25 qualifier

2 BABURINA Taissija EST 1.000 19 20 qualifier

3 WULFF RASMUSSE DEN 1.000 13 25 qualifier

4 KÓNYA Csenge SWE 0.800 13 21 qualifier

5 MELNIK Artemi EST 0.800 9 23 qualifier

6 BREZNAI Bence Ben SWE 0.750 3 15 qualifier

7 ÖHMAN Inez SWE 0.600 1 19 qualifier

8 PERSSON Malte SWE 0.500 -1 13 qualifier

9 SAMSIG Ida Sofie Lu DEN 0.400 -3 15 qualifier

10 JENSEN Marius DEN 0.400 -6 14 qualifier

11 SVETEL Enikö SWE 0.400 -7 12 qualifier

12 BERG Bob Mathias S DEN 0.400 -9 12 qualifier

13 ASGERMYR LINDST SWE 0.250 -8 9 qualifier

14 ÖHMAN Emma SWE 0.200 -4 17 qualifier

15 TARASOVA Pelagey RUS 0.000 -13 12 qualifier

16 KURIR Tobias Neum DEN 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

17 DAHLSKOG Viggo SWE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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U 13 Girls Sabre Individual
13 October 2018

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 countries)

page 1/1

name flag full name available

DEN Danemark 1

EST Estonie 1

RUS Russie 1

SWE Suède 4
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U 13 Girls Sabre Individual
13 October 2018

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 6 fencers)
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rank number name and first name nat. flag

1 1 KÓNYA Csenge SWE

2 4 ÖHMAN Emma SWE

3 7 SAMSIG Ida Sofie Luck DEN

4 12 TARASOVA Pelageya RUS

5 14 SVETEL Enikö SWE

6 15 ÖHMAN Inez SWE

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-10-16 22:59  - FE_FIE_0001 - Page 2



U 13 Girls Sabre Individual
13 October 2018

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 7 fencers

Direct tableau
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U 13 Girls Sabre Individual
13 October 2018

page 1/1

1 KÓNYA Csenge SWE

Tableau of 8

8 --------- ---

5 TARASOVA Pelageya RUS

4 SAMSIG Ida Sofie Luck DEN    15/12

3 ÖHMAN Emma SWE

6 SVETEL Enikö SWE    15/1

7 ÖHMAN Inez SWE

2 BABURINA Taissija EST    15/2

KÓNYA Csenge

Semi-finals

SAMSIG Ida Sofie Luck
   15/3

ÖHMAN Emma

BABURINA Taissija
   15/7

KÓNYA Csenge

Final

BABURINA Taissija

   15/13

BABURINA Taissija
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U 13 Girls Sabre Individual
13 October 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag nat. status

1 BABURINA Taissija EST

2 KÓNYA Csenge SWE

3 SAMSIG Ida Sofie Lu DEN

3 ÖHMAN Emma SWE

5 TARASOVA Pelagey RUS

6 SVETEL Enikö SWE

7 ÖHMAN Inez SWE
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